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RITCA/RIIL Indoor Track and Field Schedule 2024-2025 
AS OF 1/14/2025. RIIL SITE:  Rhode Island Track & Field      RITCA SITE: https://www.ritca.com/ 

Thursday, 11/14/2024 at 6:00 PM Mandatory RIIL Indoor Track and Field Coaches Meeting at PCTA 
Tuesday, 11/19/2024 at 6:00 PM Mandatory RIIL Interpretation Meeting on Zoom 
Monday, 12/2/2024 practices begin 
Saturday, 12/7/2024 Injury Fund Meets Bayha and Headley 12:00 PM, Dwyer and Sullivan 4:00 PM** 
Monday, 12/9/2024 at 5:30 PM boys JV Meet #1  
Tuesday, 12/10/2024 at 5:30 PM RIIL Sullivan duals #1* 
Wednesday, 12/11/2024 at 5:30 PM RIIL Dwyer duals #1* 
Thursday, 12/12/2024 at 6:30 PM girls JV Meet #1  
Saturday, 12/14/2024 at 12:00 PM RIIL Bayha duals #1* 
Saturday, 12/14/2024 at 3:15 PM RIIL Headley duals #1* 
Tuesday, 12/17/2024 at 5:30 PM RIIL Headley duals #2* 
Friday, 12/20/2024 at 5:30 PM RIIL Bayha duals #2* 
Saturday, 12/21/2024 at 12:00 PM Sullivan duals #2* 
Saturday, 12/21/2024 at 3:15 PM Dwyer duals #2* 
Sunday, 12/22/2024 at 12:00 PM coed JV Meet #2  
Monday, 12/30/2024 at 9:00 AM coed JV Meet #3 
Thursday, 1/2/2024 at 6:30 PM Sullivan duals #3* 
Saturday, 1/4/2025 at 12:00 PM RIIL Dwyer duals #3* 
Saturday, 1/4/2025 at 3:15 PM RIIL Bayha duals #3* 
Sunday, 1/5/2025 at 12:00 PM RIIL Headley duals #3* 
Tuesday, 1/7/2025 at 5:30 PM RIIL Sullivan duals #4* 
Wednesday, 1/8/2025 at 5:30 PM RIIL Dwyer duals #4*  
Thursday, 1/9/2025 at 5:30 PM RIIL Bayha duals #4* 
Saturday, 1/11/2025 World Trophy Invitational at 9:00 AM (boys meet) and 1:00 PM (girls meet) 
Monday, 1/13/2025 at 5:30 PM RIIL Headley duals #4* 
Wednesday, 1/15/2025 at 5:30 PM Dwyer Division Championships* 
Saturday, 1/18/2025 at 9:00 AM East Coast Invitational*** 
Monday, 1/20/2025 at 8:00 AM Sullivan Division Championships* POSTPONED TO 3:00 PM THE SAME DAY 
Monday, 1/20/2025 at 11:15 AM Bayha Division Championships* 
Tuesday, 1/21/2025 at 5:30 PM Headley Division Championships* 
Saturday, 1/25/2025 at 12:00 PM coed RITCA Invitational* 
Tuesday, 1/28/2025  at 5:30 PM boys JV Meet #4 
Thursday, 1/30/2024 at 5:30 PM girls JV Meet #4 
Friday, 1/31/2025 at 5:30 PM coed JV meet #5 (no individuals entered in class meet; no freshman entries) CANCELLED 
Saturday, 2/1/2025  RIIL Class Championships, Class A at 9:00 AM, Class B at 12:30 PM, Class C at 3:30 PM* 
Monday, 2/3/2025 at 5:30 PM boys Freshman States 
Tuesday, 2/4/2025 at 5:30 PM girls Freshman  States  
Saturday, 2/8/2025 at 2:30 PM RITCA Last Chance Meet* 
Monday, 2/10/2025 at 5:30 PM girls JV States (including boys and girls pole vault competition) 
Tuesday, 2/11/2025 at 5:30 PM boys JV States 
Saturday, 2/15/2025 at 10:00 AM RIIL State Championships 
Wednesday, 2/26/2025 New England Weight Throw Championships at PCTA 
Saturday, 3/1/2025 New England Championships at Reggie Lewis Arena 
Tuesday, 3/4/2025 RITCA boys and girls banquet 
 

Red=RITCA MEET   Blue=RIIL MEET  *state qualifier  **Injury Fund 4x200, 4x400, and 4x800 state qualifiers.  ***East Coast 4x800 state qualifier. 

https://sites.google.com/site/ribitf/home
https://www.ritca.com/

